
.tl

Ef{r.fnF(xm'':::,11"1r1r',.,,,,.*-.

Bansladest{ 'OQ
r!

Government Of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh
Local Government Engineering Departrnent

Office of the Executive Engineer
District: Meherpur.

www.lged.gov.bd

't{{
qm.fqr<-*E-dB'

Memo No: 46.02.57 00.000.07 .001.20.293 Date:24-02-2022

e-Tender Notice No-10/2021-22

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works:

sl.
No

Tender ID &

Package No.

Name of work Tender
Method

Tender Proposal
Document last selling
& Submission Date

and Time

01. 666803

IRIDP-3/MHR/DW-26

(a) Improvement of Thanaghat (UZR)- Haritola via Rajapur
(UZR) Road.(Ch.2 I 0 1 -3 I 00) [R.ID.No. 25 7 87 40 44] (b)
Construction of 3 nos 0.625m x 0.60m culvert at Ch.2450
& 2600 m on the same road under Meheherpur Sadar
Upazila, District:Meherpur. [Salvage Value Tk.6,34,438.00]

LTM

l3-March-2022 17:00

&

14-March-2022 12:00

02. 666804

IRIDP-3/MHR/DW.27

Improvement of Sholmari GC.-Meherpur via Rudronagar-
Kamdebpur Road . (Ch. 4387- 5572m & 7955-8500 m )
[R.ID.NO. 257874062] under Sadar Upazila, District:
Meherpur (Salvage Value TK. 11,00,914.00)

03. 666805

IRIDP-3A4HR/DW.28

(a) In.rprovement of Kulbaria RHD-Amashatola para road.
(Ch.0-570 m) [R.ID.NO.257875146] (b) Construction of
2no 0.625mX0.600m culvert at Ch.128 & 284 m on the
same road under Sadar Upzila. Dist: Meherpur. (Salvage

Value TK. 10,44.703.00)

04. 666806

IRIDP-3/MHR/DW-29

Improvement of Anandobas BOP camp bridge-Kagmari
math road.(Ch.1200-1850m) [R.ID.NO. 257885034] under
Mujibnagar Upzila, Disrict : Meherpur.

05. 666807

IRIDP.3/MHR/DW-30

(a) Improvement of Komorpur Domdoma More-Poranpur
Ghat Road.(Ch. 5 00- I 5 00m) [R.ID.NO. 257 555024) (b)
Construction of 3 no 0.625mX0.60m culvert at Ch.530,785
& 1020 m on the same road under Mujibnagar tJpzila,
District : Meherpur. (Salvage Value TK 9,06,056.00)

06. 666808

IRIDP-3/MHR/DW-3I

Improvement of Bhobanipur- Betbaria Mathabhanga river
Road. (Ch.0-2300m) [D.NO . 257474011] under Gangni
Upzila, District : Meherpur.

07. 666u09

IRIDP-3/MHzuDW-32

lrnprovement of Motmura Malithapara More- N,lora River
Road. (Ch.53-730) UD NO.2574751781 ujnder Gangni

Upzila, District : Meherpur. (Salvage Value TK
3.20.277.00)

E:\LGED,Meherpur(All Doccuments)\e-Tender Notice-2027-2022.doc

I

.,

-21 -



13-March-2022 17:00

&

l4-March-2022 12:00

Impror ement of Shandhani UZR - Kayllanpur Road' (Ch'0-

1655m) UD NO. 2574751551 under Gangni Upzila, Distlict:

Mehcrpur. (Salvage Value TI( 41,40,572.00)'

Maint"r.n.e (Widening) of Terail-Shindurkota via

Mahabbotpur Road. (Ch'3360-'1750 m)

[R.lD.NO.257 474028) undcr Cangni Upzila" District :

666795

IRIDP-3/MFIR/DW-34

.lhis is an online 
.lender, r.vhcre only c-'render. i,vill bc accepted in the national e-GP portal and no otl'line/hard copies will be

accepted.

To subrnit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://w\'\av.eprocure.gov'bd) is required'

The fees for dorvnloading the e-Tender Documents fiom the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any

registered Banks, branch. Further infbrn.ration and guidelines are available in ihe National e-GP System Portal and tiom e-GP help

desk (helpdcsk@cprooure. gov.bd).

Md Asaduzzaman

Executive Engineer

LGED, MeherPur
Phone & Fax No: 02477792727

E-mail: xen.meherpur@lged.gov.bd

E:\LGED,Meherpur(AIl Doccuments)\e-Tender Notice-2021-2022 doc -22 -


